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Overview

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
135.20 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.88% (-1.20)

CH0130293662
BKW

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
7,297 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

135.20 CHF (616)
135.30 CHF (251)
136.60 CHF
137.30 CHF
135.20 CHF
136.40 CHF
135.803973 CHF
23,219
3,153,232.45

518

69

812

13029366

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

60.00

\.,w y W/

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=24272308,268514028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0130293662&ID_NOTATION=54434252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0130293662&ID_NOTATION=54434252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a713e9f567c3ce4fb7900820ef25f654ef5f03326938efd651a4c18ceefed631&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4264b4aa429de7e6&time=1714422183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=620a4de4cffe3aad67bc637770c53677612a8cee6b7c187c5c4a7cd0f2ccf5fc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3931b9bfc3cfad8a4&time=1714422183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0925b6e01c8cdde4cbd95a9b2ecb0683ff3cb996ea74e862293001e23e435400&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8954ca05e1873207&time=1714422183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c6989dfadcc82146f4a32225c1fd4e3a9f88a414f15c2d824dd456be4216e1c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4c2bae07797e8110&time=1714422183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16bf42b7b84dfec7e560c7e48a9b4d73cacaeb45d04ae416faf6fb018530b8ff&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e10b3686d1590066&time=1714422183&tool=RSC

BKW AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30

Price
135.20 CHF

Difference

General attributes

-0.88% (-1.20)

ISIN CH0130293662
Symbol BKW
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,297 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 135.20 CHF (616)
Ask (Ask size) 135.30 CHF (251)
Open 136.60 CHF
High 137.30 CHF
Low 135.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 136.40 CHF
VWAP 135.803973 CHF
Volume (pcs) 23,219
Trading volume 3,153,232.45
Number of trades 518
Last size 69
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.99% -11.46% +28.27%
Perf (abs.) -16.70 -17.50 +29.80
Beta 0.58 0.49 0.65

Volatility  24.92 26.55 23.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Sy

137.38 CHF (44,689
136.94 CHF (58,781
140.11 CHF (60,954

149.65 CHF (62,156

122.30 CHF (2024/02/27
167.70 CHF (2023/05/16
122.30 CHF (2024/02/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 135.20 CHF 3.15

26
London Stock 2024/03/ 17:38 132.40 CHF 0.06
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 10:51 58.40 EUR 0.00

28

FINRA other OTC
Issues 14

2024/02/ 21:41 143.67 USD 0.00

)
)
)
)
154.00 CHF (2024/01/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

518
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54434252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62358328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80891443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80891443

BKW AG

Company profile

Company Logo
S BKW"

Contact Details
BKW AG

Viktoriaplatz 2 - 3013 Bern
Telefon: +41-58-477-51-11
Fax: +41-58-477-56-35
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Itschner Chairman of Managing

Corinne
Montandon
Martin Zwyssig
Philipp Hanggi
Antonin Guez
Martin Fecke
Stefan

Sewckow

Sven Behrend

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carole
Ackermann

Petra Denk

Andreas
Rickenbacher

Kurt Schar
Martin a Porta
Rebecca Guntern

Flickiger
Roger Baillod

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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